Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

According to Indian Council Act of 1861the Governor General was given.power to nominate
members at least.

Before the arrial of British in india who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.

In which city did Lord Canning read out the proclamation of Queen Victoria?

Queen Victoria was born in.

GPO was established in Lahore in

In India Council Act 1892, number of non-official members was increased in central council
to.

The status of women in Hindu society was very.

Under the Indian Act 1909, how many members were included in Executive council of
Governor General?

The right of separate electorate was givne to the Muslims in Indian Council Act of.

Charles Wood presented his educational plan in

The writer of pamphlet "Causes of war of INdependence" was

The British Introduced new system of

Who was the last Mughal King?

The British government ruled India for

Who wrote the pamphlet "Asbab-e- Baghawat-e-Hind"?

Answers Choice

DOWP» DOWr DOEP» DOWP DOWmr 00w

w» TOW P> 0O@P» UTOWP 0UOWr DOEP» UOWP» 00U» 0UOm»

oo~ O

Arabs
Americans
Canadians
Turks

Dehli
Allahabad
Karachi
Calcutta

1816
1817
1819
1820

1887
1888
1889
1890

. Important

. Respeciful

. Humillating
. Honourable

= 00 U1 W

0

. 1861
. 1892

1909
1919

1654

. 1754
. 1854

1954

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan

Quaid-e-Azam

. Allama Igbal

Ch.Rehmat Ali

. Industries

Economy
Taxes
Education

Aurangzeb
Shahjahan

. Bahadur Shah Zafar
. Muhammad Shah

60 years
70 years

. 90 years
. 99 years

Syed Ameer ali

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
C.
D.

Maulana Zafar Ali Khan
Shibili Naumani



16

17

18

19

20

According to British government age of marriage fixed for girls was.

The highest caste of Hindu Society was.

In which year Montangue-Chelmsford Reforms was annoucned.

Loard-Macaulay a historian and a politician was a

The President of Bard of control of East India company was.

OW» COUP UOUR

oOow>» OOwWwP

. 13 years

. 15 years
. 16 years

Khashtari

Wesh
Shuder

1861
1882
1909

. American

. Russian
. Canadian

Loard Canning

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

. Lord Macaulay



