

8th Class History English Medium Chapter 1 Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The British government ruled India for	A. 60 years B. 70 years C. 90 years D. 99 years
2	In which city did Lord Canning read out the proclamation of Queen Victoria?	A. Dehli B. Allahabad C. Karachi D. Calcutta
3	In which year Montangue-Chelmsford Reforms was annoucned.	A. 1861 B. 1882 C. 1909 D. 1919
4	In India Council Act 1892, number of non-official members was increased in central council to.	A. 12 B. 14 C. 16 D. 18
5	Loard-Macaulay a historian and a politician was a	A. American B. British C. Russian D. Canadian
6	The President of Bard of control of East India company was.	A. Loard Canning B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Charles Wood D. Lord Macaulay
7	Before the arrial of British in india who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.	A. Arabs B. Americans C. Canadians D. Turks
8	GPO was established in Lahore in	A. 1887 B. 1888 C. 1889 D. 1890
9	The status of women in Hindu society was very.	A. Important B. Respeciful C. Humillating D. Honourable
10	Charles Wood presented his educational plan in	A. 1654 B. 1754 C. 1854 D. 1954
11	The highest caste of Hindu Society was.	A. Khashtari B. Brahman C. Wesh D. Shuder
12	The British Introduced new system of	A. Industries B. Economy C. Taxes D. Education
13	According to Indian Council Act of 1861the Governor General was given.power to nominate members at least.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
14	Under the Indian Act 1909, how many members were included in Executive council of Governor General?	A. 3 B. 5 C. 8 D. 10
15	According to British government age of marriage fixed for girls was.	A. 13 years B. 14 years C. 15 years D. 16 years

6	The right of separate electorate was givne to the Muslims in Indian Council Act of.	A. 1861 B. 1892 C. 1909 D. 1919
7	Who wrote the pamphlet "Asbab-e- Baghawat-e-Hind"?	A. Syed Ameer ali B. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan C. Maulana Zafar Ali Khan D. Shibili Naumani
18	Queen Victoria was born in.	A. 1816 B. 1817 C. 1819 D. 1820
19	Who was the last Mughal King?	A. Aurangzeb B. Shahjahan C. Bahadur Shah Zafar D. Muhammad Shah
20	The writer of pamphlet "Causes of war of INdependence" was	A. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan B. Quaid-e-Azam C. Allama Iqbal D. Ch. Rehmat Ali